
September 14, 2023

Race Date Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls JV 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Sophia Johnson Moorhead5717 21:00.31   1 8 4:12/K
Azlynn Johnson Hillsboro/Central Valley5655 21:05.92   2 8 4:13/K
Barrett Sokness Moorhead5735 21:56.33   3 8 4:23/K
Maci Levenseller Hillsboro/Central Valley5658 22:10.84   4 7 4:26/K
Sophie Cook Hawley XC5620 22:11.35   5 11 4:26/K
Lexi Polomny Moorhead5731 22:42.56   6 11 4:33/K
Izzy Kupitz Moorhead5720 22:48.07   7 12 4:34/K
Audrey Theis Hillsboro/Central Valley5661 23:23.08   8 7 4:41/K
Julie Strom Hawley XC5626 23:24.99   9 12 4:41/K
Lily Heskin Moorhead5715 23:28.010  10 12 4:42/K
Shaycee Johnson Hillsboro/Central Valley5656 23:30.711  11 10 4:42/K
Enora Westbrock Barnesville5212 23:49.8(< 5)  12 4:46/K
Dru Dauner Hawley XC5621 24:06.712  13 11 4:49/K
Cambrie Geiger Wadena-Deer Creek5957 24:06.913  14 10 4:49/K
Joanna Aho Wadena-Deer Creek5955 24:29.614  15 10 4:54/K
Chloe Theis Hillsboro/Central Valley5662 24:43.415  16 8 4:57/K
McKenna Brauch Wadena-Deer Creek5956 24:59.816  17 9 5:00/K
Ella Hrdlicka Moorhead5716 25:08.617  18 10 5:02/K
Avery St. Louis Moorhead5736 25:10.018  19 12 5:02/K
Mallory Kloster Hillsboro/Central Valley5657 25:11.319  20 7 5:02/K
Allison Ova Hillsboro/Central Valley5660 25:11.520  21 8 5:02/K
Isabelle Thibert Moorhead5738 25:11.9(> 7)  22 9 5:02/K
Julianna Ringquist Moorhead5733 25:15.9(> 7)  23 10 5:03/K
Ava Ness Barnesville5175 25:24.1(< 5)  24 10 5:05/K
Megan Hartwig Moorhead5714 25:27.4(> 7)  25 11 5:05/K
Mallory Conrad Moorhead5730 25:31.3(> 7)  26 10 5:06/K
Grace Ellingson Hillsboro/Central Valley5654 25:33.8(> 7)  27 9 5:07/K
Amari Nelson Moorhead5726 25:34.8(> 7)  28 12 5:07/K
Isabella Kuchynski Moorhead5719 25:36.8(> 7)  29 9 5:07/K
Macey Goeden Wadena-Deer Creek5958 26:01.521  30 12 5:12/K
Danika Schlichting Moorhead5734 26:07.7(> 7)  31 12 5:14/K
Jada Bakke Hawley XC5619 26:20.022  32 10 5:16/K
Anna Waldron Moorhead5739 26:21.2(> 7)  33 12 5:16/K
Olivia Mykleseth Moorhead5725 26:47.8(> 7)  34 12 5:22/K
Katherine Geeslin Hawley XC5622 26:53.523  35 11 5:23/K
Ayva McNamara Hillsboro/Central Valley5659 27:05.3(> 7)  36 8 5:25/K
Ella Noyes Moorhead5727 27:06.3(> 7)  37 11 5:25/K
Nakrie Kha Moorhead5718 27:18.4(> 7)  38 11 5:28/K
Elsa Pennington Moorhead5728 28:02.6(> 7)  39 9 5:37/K
Jazzmyn Lureen Moorhead5723 28:12.5(> 7)  40 10 5:39/K
Megan Hamelau Wadena-Deer Creek5959 28:13.824  41 11 5:39/K
Addyson Strawsell Hawley XC5625 29:03.025  42 11 5:49/K
Carmen Bloomquist Moorhead5712 29:08.8(> 7)  43 11 5:50/K
Annika Hanson Hawley XC5623 29:36.526  44 10 5:55/K
Kendra Machart Moorhead5724 31:14.4(> 7)  45 11 6:15/K
Zoey Gorz Moorhead5713 33:12.3(> 7)  46 9 6:38/K
Katie Larson Moorhead5722 34:09.3(> 7)  47 11 6:50/K
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September 14, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

Girls

Girls JV 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   27

Team - Moorhead

22:23.0Average Time:Team Score (places):

5717     1 21:00.31 21:00.3    1 8 0:00.0Sophia Johnson
5735     3 21:56.34 42:56.7    2 8 0:55.9Barrett Sokness
5731     6 22:42.510 1:05:39.2    3 11 1:42.1Lexi Polomny
5720     7 22:48.017 1:28:27.3    4 12 1:47.7Izzy Kupitz
5715    10 23:28.027 1:51:55.3    5 12 2:27.6Lily Heskin
5716 (17) 25:08.6(44) 2:17:04.0    6 10 4:08.3Ella Hrdlicka
5736 (18) 25:10.0(62) 2:42:14.1    7 12 4:09.6Avery St. Louis
5738 More Than  7 25:11.9 3:07:26.0    8 9 4:11.5Isabelle Thibert
5733 More Than  7 25:15.9 3:32:42.0    9 10 4:15.5Julianna Ringquist
5714 More Than  7 25:27.4 3:58:09.4   10 11 4:27.0Megan Hartwig
5730 More Than  7 25:31.3 4:23:40.7   11 10 4:30.9Mallory Conrad
5726 More Than  7 25:34.8 4:49:15.6   12 12 4:34.5Amari Nelson
5719 More Than  7 25:36.8 5:14:52.4   13 9 4:36.4Isabella Kuchynski
5734 More Than  7 26:07.7 5:41:00.1   14 12 5:07.3Danika Schlichting
5739 More Than  7 26:21.2 6:07:21.4   15 12 5:20.8Anna Waldron
5725 More Than  7 26:47.8 6:34:09.3   16 12 5:47.5Olivia Mykleseth
5727 More Than  7 27:06.3 7:01:15.6   17 11 6:05.9Ella Noyes
5718 More Than  7 27:18.4 7:28:34.1   18 11 6:18.0Nakrie Kha
5728 More Than  7 28:02.6 7:56:36.7   19 9 7:02.2Elsa Pennington
5723 More Than  7 28:12.5 8:24:49.2   20 10 7:12.1Jazzmyn Lureen
5712 More Than  7 29:08.8 8:53:58.1   21 11 8:08.5Carmen Bloomquist
5724 More Than  7 31:14.4 9:25:12.5   22 11 10:14.0Kendra Machart
5713 More Than  7 33:12.3 9:58:24.9   23 9 12:11.9Zoey Gorz
5722 More Than  7 34:09.3 10:32:34.2   24 11 13:08.9Katie Larson

Finish Position -     2
   40

Team - Hillsboro/Central Valley

22:58.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

5655     2 21:05.92 21:05.9    1 8 0:00.0Azlynn Johnson
5658     4 22:10.86 43:16.7    2 7 1:04.8Maci Levenseller
5661     8 23:23.014 1:06:39.8    3 7 2:17.1Audrey Theis
5656    11 23:30.725 1:30:10.5    4 10 2:24.7Shaycee Johnson
5662    15 24:43.440 1:54:54.0    5 8 3:37.5Chloe Theis
5657 (19) 25:11.3(59) 2:20:05.3    6 7 4:05.4Mallory Kloster
5660 (20) 25:11.5(79) 2:45:16.9    7 8 4:05.6Allison Ova
5654 More Than  7 25:33.8 3:10:50.7    8 9 4:27.9Grace Ellingson
5659 More Than  7 27:05.3 3:37:56.0    9 8 5:59.3Ayva McNamara

Finish Position -     3
   71

Team - Hawley XC

24:35.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

5620     5 22:11.35 22:11.3    1 11 0:00.0Sophie Cook
5626     9 23:24.914 45:36.2    2 12 1:13.5Julie Strom
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September 14, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

Girls

Girls JV 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     3
   71

Team - Hawley XC

24:35.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

5621    12 24:06.726 1:09:43.0    3 11 1:55.4Dru Dauner
5619    22 26:20.048 1:36:03.0    4 10 4:08.6Jada Bakke
5622    23 26:53.571 2:02:56.5    5 11 4:42.2Katherine Geeslin
5625 (25) 29:03.0(96) 2:31:59.5    6 11 6:51.6Addyson Strawsell
5623 (26) 29:36.5(122) 3:01:36.1    7 10 7:25.2Annika Hanson

Finish Position -     4
   88

Team - Wadena-Deer Creek

25:34.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

5957    13 24:06.913 24:06.9    1 10 0:00.0Cambrie Geiger
5955    14 24:29.627 48:36.5    2 10 0:22.6Joanna Aho
5956    16 24:59.843 1:13:36.4    3 9 0:52.8McKenna Brauch
5958    21 26:01.564 1:39:37.9    4 12 1:54.6Macey Goeden
5959    24 28:13.888 2:07:51.8    5 11 4:06.9Megan Hamelau

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Barnesville
Average Time:Team Score (places):

5212 Less Than  5 23:49.8 23:49.8    1 0:00.0Enora Westbrock
5175 Less Than  5 25:24.1 49:13.9    2 10 1:34.3Ava Ness
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